M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Date: 11/09/2020

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

CHANGE ORDER #7D

General Lighting Service, Inc.
Bid Package D, Electrical & Low Voltage Trades
Los Altos High School New Classroom, Engineering Labs

and Auxiliary Gym

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Debbie Torok
Catherine Vonnegut
Fiona Walter

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Contract Number: C20-010
PCO # Reason for Change ccp# | RE# | Amountof
Change
71 Conduit and wiring to accommodate change to water closet | N/A N/A | $ 7,383.00
and urinal flush valves per District request.
Total of Change Order #7D $ 7,383.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 6,154,000.00
Change Order #1D Amount: $ 24,114.00
Change Order #2D Amount: $ 104,253.00
Change Order #3D Amount: $ 7,419.00
Change Order #4D Amount: $ 50,559.00
Change Order #5D Amount: $ 41,248.00
Change Order #6D Amount: $ 63,919.00
Change Order #7D Amount: $ 7,383.00
Revised Contract Amount: $ 6,452,895.00
Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signhature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

v AR
o® &,

GREEN BusiNEsS

1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




